Foulées biracaises
Dimanche 13 septembre 2015
5,6 km
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NOM
LELIEVRE
PELISSIER
WOJCIK
THERON
PEREIRA
GRILLET
SALVETAT
GOLBRY
LOSADA
GRANGER
BOUSQUET
BEQUE
BONNEFOUS
SOULIE
GARRIC
VALLIN
GERARD
DARENES
RODRIGUEZ
PRIZZON
CASTETS
VILLORA
SANTINI
BRULAY
PENNY
JOUANY
MEDAN
PERPIRG
COUTURIER
JULLIAN
CHAMPIE
ROUQUETTE
CARRARO
LOSADA
VENTURATO
GRANEMA-EJARQUE
PLANCQ
ALLUINE
OLIE
HAMROUNI
FELICITE
LARDERET
ROUTIER
GRANEMA-EJARQUE
TARROUX
FORNASERO
JOCAS
MONCLUS
RENARD

PRENOM
Vincent
Loic
Wieslan
Louis
Antonio
Philippe
Florent
Bruno
Xavier
Maxime
Jo
Catherine
Bernard
Cédric
Patrick
Caroline
Joseph
Wilson
Xavier
Enzo
Yohann
Stéphane
Thierry
Anne
Robert
Vincent
J. Pierre
Isabel
Claude
Gilbert
Christophe
Nathalie
Gilles
Florence
Patricia
Lucas
Christelle
Cécile
Florence
Samy
Anne-Sophie
Sandra
Fabienne
Christine
Gérard
Eliane
Isabelle
Claire
Béatrice

TEMPS
0:21:10
0:21:19
0:21:28
0:21:35
0:22:17
0:22:30
0:24:22
0:24:56
0:25:03
0:25:59
0:26:11
0:26:54
0:27:14
0:27:19
0:27:26
0:27:28
0:27:38
0:28:12
0:28:46
0:28:53
0:28:55
0:29:30
0:29:32
0:30:54
0:31:04
0:31:22
0:31:59
0:32:04
0:32:11
0:32:12
0:32:26
0:32:33
0:33:03
0:33:29
0:33:37
0:34:23
0:34:44
0:34:53
0:35:00
0:35:00
0:35:06
0:35:20
0:35:32
0:36:02
0:36:02
0:36:07
0:36:25
0:36:38
0:36:59

CAT
SH
SH
VH2
CH
VH1
VH2
SH
VH1
SH
JH
VH3
VF2
VH3
VH1
VH1
EF
VH3
MH
SH
BH
SH
SH
VH2
SF
VH4
VH1
VH3
VF1
VH4
VH4
VH1
VF1
VH2
SF
VF1
MH
SF
VF1
VF1
VH1
SF
VF1
SF
VF1
VH3
VF2
VF2
VF1
VF1

CLUB

Mtban Athlétisme
Idéal Tonic

S.C Négrepelisse
Mtban Athlétisme
CAC

Running toulouse
Montauban

CA BIRAC

CA BIRAC

CA BIRAC
Mtban Athlétisme
cercle Ath Castel

cercle Ath Castel
Courir a Montech

CA BIRAC

Foot Loisir Lafrancaise

CAC

CA BIRAC

RCM
CA BIRAC

Mtban Athlétisme

Montauban

La passion du running



50
51
52
53
54

OLIVE
BOUSCAREN
HARTE
HARTE
ISEPPI

Marine
Jacques
Pauline
Patrick
Fanny

0:37:16 SF

0:37:20 VH3 Mtban Athlétisme
0:37:33 BF Mtban Athlétisme
0:37:33 VH2

0:38:18 SF CA BIRAC

La passion du running
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